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RRDA Series

Model
Ceiling 
cut-out 
Wattage 

Lumen
(lm)

Color 
temperature

Dimensions
(mm)

Voltage
(V)

Unit 
price

RRDA120L7/30

RRDA120L7/42

RRDA120L7/65

90/7W 220 595
1pc/Box
40pcs/Carton $9.48

Փ120mm
H:30mm

Warm White 3000K

RRDA145L9/30

RRDA145L9/42

RRDA145L9/65

115/9W

115/9W

220

220

765

765

$10.35

$13.83

Փ145mm
H:30mm

Փ145mm
H:30mm

RRDA170L12/30

RRDA170L12/42

RRDA170L12/65

155/12W

155/12W

220

220

1116

1116

$13.09

$16.61

Փ170mm
H:30mm

Փ170mm
H:30mm

RRDA120L7/CCT

RRDA145L9/CCT

RRDA170L12/CCT

90/7W 220 595 $12.22
Փ120mm
H:30mm

With this dynamic feature, areas such as hotel,

Changeable color temperature also known as
CCT, is able to emit both warm and cool color
temperature, according to user’s preference. 

living room, bedroom, kitchen, restaurants and
etc... will stand to benefit greatly from this feature

6500K

Within 3 Seconds

3000K 4200K

To cycle through between different color temperature,

Note:
- LED Chip: Bridgelux / Samsung
- Pf ≥0.5
- Lifespan: 25,000 hours
- CRI ≥80

Apartment Supermarket Retail store Office Hotel School

Suggested installation areas:

Cool White 4200K

Daylight 6500K

Warm White 3000K

Cool White 4200K

Daylight 6500K

Warm White 3000K

Cool White 4200K

Daylight 6500K

Toggle wall switch 

different color

from on-off-on to 
cycle through the

temperature

Packing 

1pc/Box
40pcs/Carton

1pc/Box
40pcs/Carton

1pc/Box
40pcs/Carton

1pc/Box
24pcs/Carton

1pc/Box
24pcs/Carton

(ON) (ON)(OFF)(ON)(ON)

Toggle wall switch 

different color

from on-off-on to 
cycle through the

temperature

Toggle wall switch 

different color

from on-off-on to 
cycle through the

temperature


