LED RECESSED DOWNLIGHT

Led Recessed Downlight

Changeable color temperature also known as CCT, is able to emit both warm and cool color temperature, according to user's preference.

With this dynamic feature, areas such as hotel, living room, bedroom, kitchen, restaurants and etc... will stand to benefit greatly from this feature



To cycle through between different color temperature, toggle light switch from on-off-on within 3 seconds.

Note:

- LED Chip: Bridgelux / Samsung

- Pf ≥0.5

- Lifespan: 25,000 hours

- CRI ≥80

Suggested installation areas:



















Sugges	ieu ilistai	iation	areas.
	T	•	

	Â
Apartment	Super









Model	Ceiling c <u>ut-ou</u> t Wattage	Voltage (V)	Lumen (Im)	Color temperature	Dimensions (mm)	Packing	Unit price	
RRDA120L7/30 RRDA120L7/42 RRDA120L7/65	90/7W	220	595	Warm White 3000K Cool White 4200K Daylight 6500K	ф120mm	1pc/Box 40pcs/Carton	\$9.48	
RRDA145L9/30 RRDA145L9/42 RRDA145L9/65	115/9W	220	765	Warm White 3000K Cool White 4200K Daylight 6500K	0115mm	1pc/Box 40pcs/Carton	\$10.35	
RRDA170L12/30 RRDA170L12/42 RRDA170L12/65	155/12W	220	1116	Warm White 3000K Cool White 4200K Daylight 6500K	Ф170mm	1pc/Box 24pcs/Carton	\$13.09	
RRDA120L7/CCT	90/7W	220	595	Toggle wall switch from on-off-on to cycle through the different color temperature	Ф120mm H:30mm	1pc/Box 40pcs/Carton	\$12.22	
RRDA145L9/CCT	115/9W	220	765	Toggle wall switch from on-off-on to cycle through the different color temperature	Ф145mm H:30mm	1pc/Box 40pcs/Carton	\$13.83	
RRDA170L12/CCT	155/12W	220	1116	Toggle wall switch from on-off-on to cycle through the different color temperature	Ф170mm H:30mm	1pc/Box 24pcs/Carton	\$16.61	